m——nnananlmmmmmmmmmm--
I_IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII----

Ol o N|lu|lulrTW N R

R R |Rr R, R R R P
N/  N|jojlulw w| N ~|o

19

20
21

22

23

23

23
26

27

28

29

Aimar Adamtau
Argo Alavali
Kaspar Laeneste
Richard Kerde
Tambet Kaal
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Merit Makrjakov
Mihkel Partel
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30 | Marko Niitsoo 06/19/20 19:00 53|44 +19 | 74 | +43 | 153
31 | Marko-Marten Villmann | 06/19/20 19:00 4/5/5/'7 453 4,5 6 6 5 5 7 6 3| 4 6 +35 | 90
08/29/2014:00 /4 |5 4 6|4 6|3 4|6 4|4 4|45 5|2 6 6 +27| 82 | +62 |172
32 | Tony-Marten Villmann | 06/19/20 19:00 46 46 755 7 5 6 4 5 5 4, 4 6 3 7 +38 | 93
08/29/2014:00 4 ' 6 4|5 5/ 4|5/5 6 5 5|4 5|4 |3|4|4)|6|+29| 84 | +67 (177
32 | Reelika Borman 06/26/20 19:00 5'7 3/4/4|5 4 4|5 4,45 4/3|4/3| 4 6 +23 | 78
06/29/2019:00 ' 5 6 5/ 4|(3|5|3/6 /4|4 3|4 4|3 /3|3|4|5/|+19| 74
09/05/2013:00/ 3 |5 4|4 |/3|5|(3/6(/4|5 5|5 4|5 5|5|3|6|+25| 80 | +67 (232
34 | Marek Nuut 06/26/20 19:00 3/4/4/3|3|3|3/4/5|4 /3|5 3/4/|3|2]|5 5 +11 | 66 |+29|139
. [ | (| [ [ ! ! ! ! | ! [ [ [ | |
1 | Simar Villmann 06/05/20 19:45 4/5/2/2/3/3/2/3|3|/2,3|3/3/2,3|4,5 4 +1 | 56
06/12/2019:00 /5 3|3 |3 /4 /6|2 |(4|2|2|3|4|3 2 4|2 | 5|45/ 60
06/26/2019:00 | 3 |34 4|3 /3|2 /3|42 (3|3 (/3|2 2|2 2|3 4|51
06/29/2019:00/2 | 2 |(3(3(3(3|2|3|3|2 /3,6 3|2 2|2|3|3|-5]250
08/07/2019:00/ 2 | 3|2 (3|2(3|2|4|3|4 3|2 3|32 |4/|2|5|-3]|252
08/21/2019:00 3 |3 (3|4 (3(3|2|2|2|2 3|32 |5 2|4|3|4/|-2/|253
08/29/2014:00/2 | 3|3 (3(3(3|2|4|3|4 4|2 3|4 /2|2|2|3|-3]|52
09/05/2013:00 3 /3|4 (3(3(3|3|3/6|3 /2|4 ,3|3/2|2/|2|6|+3/| 58
09/12/20 14:00 232|344 -19 | 586
l_llllllllllllllllll----
1 | Marek Nuut 06/29/20 19:00 414/3/3|3|3 5 +27
08/14/2019:00 4 |4 |4 |3 |3|4|3|4|5|4 3|3 3|3 |4|5|4/|7|+15| 70 | +71 (291
2 | Helle Villmann 06/19/20 19:00 56 6 55 45 8 6 7 5 5 5 4,7 4| 4 8 +44 | 99
06/26/2019:00/ 4 ' 7 5/ 6 6 6 8 5 6 6 6 5 5|48 | 4|3 |7|+46| 101 | +90 (200
3 | Helle 08/14/20 19:00 47 6 56 9 46 7 6 5 6 5 4 6 5 5 7 +48 | 103
08/21/2019:00/6 7 5'6 6 5/4/7 6 8 7 6 5|46 5|5 8 |+51|106 | +99 (209
4 | Helmi Pihelgas 06/19/20 19:00 6 6 6 7 55 5 7 8 6 5 4 4 4|4 4| 4 8 +43 | 98
06/26/2019:00/ 5 7 4/6 6 6|46 6|4 7 5 4|44 5|4 10 +42| 97
08/14/2019:00/ 4 '/ 5 5/ 5/ 7 6 6 6 7 7 4|4 5|35 5|48 |+41| 96
08/21/2019:00/ 4 ' 8 5 5/ 6 6/4/7 5 6 4,6 5 5 5 4|46 |+40| 95
08/29/20 14:00 6 6 5 4 5 6 7 4 +209 484
l_llllllllllllllllll----
1 | Mauri Villmann 06/05/20 19:45 2(3/2(3/3|22
06/12/2019:00 | 4 |4 |3|2|4|2|2|3|4|4 2|3 /2|44|3|4/8|+7/| 62
06/26/2019:00 | 3 |3 (3|2 (3|2|2|2|4|2 2|3 2|3|2|2|3|4/| -8/ 47
06/29/2019:00 |3 3|3 2(3/3|2 /3|2 2|2 |3|2|3/2|2 3|3 -9/ 46
08/07/2019:00/ 4 | 3|3|2(3(3|2|4|3|2 4|3 3|3|2|2|3|4/|-2/|53
08/14/2019:00/ 2 |3 (3|2 (3(3|3|3|3|2 3 |3/2|22|3|2|4/|-7/| 48
08/21/2019:00/ 2 |3 (3|2 (3|2|2|4|3|2 /2|2 3|5 2|2|3)|3/|-7/| 48
08/29/2014:00/2 | 3|3 |3 |3|4|3|3|2|2 3|2 3|32 |2|4|3|-5]|50]/| -39 (401
2 | Kristo Vaikmaa 06/05/20 19:45 4/4|3/3/2/3/3/2 4|2 223|222, 2 4 -6 49
06/12/2019:00/ 2 |3 (3|2 (3(3|3|2|3|2 2|2 2|2 3|2/|4|3|-9/| 46
06/26/2019:00 |2 |5 3 /3|2 /4|2 /3|22 |2 |2 3|3 /4/|2 2|6 -3 |52
08/14/2019:00 |4 |33 /3|34 |3 /4|32 |3 /3|22 |2|2 2|3 -4 |51  -22 198
3 | Simar Villmann 06/19/20 19:00 2/4/3|/3|3|3/2|(3/2|2 3|3/4,3|3|2/| 4 5 -1 54
08/14/2019:00 2 | 3|4 |3 |3|4|2|4|(3|2 2|33 |22|(3|2|3|-5|50]|-12 (373
4 | Mallor Mettis 06/05/20 19:45 3/5/2(3/4|(3/2|3/3|3 /3|2 3|3|3|4/| 2 4 0 55
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Vaiko Truuver

Marthi Lepik

Hannes Kurn

Andres Idnurm

Marko Ploompuu

Asko Krais

Werner Griin
Ronald Rotenberg
Gaspar Sukk
Marko Eifel

Mauri Levandi

Markko Kivi

Teet Soasepp
Sander Tamberg
Oscar Tirman

Rivo Pajur

Joosep Martinson
Mats Heinsalu

Kert Klavin

Marko ] Narits
Keiro Jogisalu
Konstantin Selli
Tanel Kuusemae
Ivar Kuldsaar
Egert Moll

Hannes Allikvee

Renee Sikk
Mihkel JUrisson

Sten Paavo

08/07/2019:00 | 3 | 3 | 3

08/14/20 19:00
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Allan Berg
Peeter Tretjak
Séren Vetevool

Olari Pajo

Aldo Vassar

Gunnar Ersto

Priit Bankier
Erki Laisaar

Velory Kais
Toomas Veskimae
Richard Eermann
Allan Kask

Tommy Markus

Heitti Randkivi

Romeo Rannik

Artur Kutt
Marko Pahklamagi

Roland Tammela

Julius Urb

Arlet Kuppart

Marius Jaanverk

08/07/20 19:00
09/12/20 14:00
06/05/20 19:45
06/26/20 19:00
06/29/20 19:00
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Allar Kuppart

Martin Niin

Madis Soopa

Ahti Villmann
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+40
+

300
54

468
65

251

68

425
62 | +19|239
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C Vv oo o0|loolUuiw W N M

=
=

11

13
13
13
13

17
17
17
17
17
22
23
23

Ivar Kasper
Lauri Kaasik
Priit Ploompuu
Mikk Pihkva
Kiik [ Karel

Ivo Lukk

Reino Burkland
Marten Orav
Kevin Lehtjoe
Meelis Meliste

Indrek Pajula

Risto Pakkonen

Taavi Truu
Emil Ojaperv
Tiit Talumaa

Timo Sade

Rain Lantson
Henri Kerde
Taavi Reinson
Robert Kauler
Arto Aro
Marko Riimand
Enn Kuldjarv

Ottomar Paevali

08/21/20 19:00
06/29/20 19:00
06/19/20 19:00
08/14/20 19:00
08/14/20 19:00
06/19/20 19:00
06/29/20 19:00
06/05/20 19:45
08/14/20 19:00
08/07/20 19:00
06/12/20 19:00
08/29/20 14:00
06/29/20 19:00
08/14/20 19:00
06/12/20 19:00
08/07/20 19:00
08/29/20 14:00
08/21/20 19:00
08/29/20 14:00
06/05/20 19:45
08/21/20 19:00
06/12/20 19:00
08/07/20 19:00
08/29/20 14:00
08/29/20 14:00
08/07/20 19:00
08/21/20 19:00

2

W W N U W, WW W W W W NN PR WN WP WW RN NN
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-1

+
h-b

A Al WW A BN N

W & W AU

(€, [6,]
Sl -G

w
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+1
+1
+2
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+6
+5
+6
+5
+6
+6
+6
+2
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+9
+9

-6 | 49
55| 0 |55
56 | +1 | 56
56 | +1 | 56
57 | +2 | 57
58 | +3 | 58
58 | +3 | 58
58 | +3 | 58
59 | +4 | 59
59 | +4 | 59
61
115
61
115
61 | +6 | 61
61 | +6 | 61
61 | +6 | 61
57
116
62 | +7 | 62
62 | +7 | 62
62 | +7 | 62
62 | +7 | 62
62 | +7 | 62
63 | +8 | 63
64 | +9 | 64
64 | +9 | 64
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26
26
26
26
26
26
32

33

33

33

33

37

38

38

40

40
42

42

42

45

46

47

48

49
50

51
51

Fred Poom
Hendrik Lepik

Rain Noormann
Jaanus Madlder
Kenter Kirschbaum
Richard Tuhk

Eero Kaur

Martin Abel

Marko Pahklamagi
Karel Piirimaa
Mark Minkovski
Alex Tammemae
Armo Aas

Arlet Kuppart

Stehvan Grahv

Robert Kruuda

River Tomera

Veikko Leemet

Armands Putnis

Marius Jaanverk

Rando Aus

Matis Jirgen

Allar Kuppart

German Bostrov

Ullar Gruhv

Reigo NOmm

Jarmo Jirgen
Karl-Erik Roostfeldt

08/29/20 14:00
08/07/20 19:00
09/12/20 14:00
08/29/20 14:00
09/05/20 13:00
08/29/20 14:00
08/14/20 19:00
06/29/20 19:00
08/14/20 19:00
08/29/20 14:00
09/05/20 13:00
08/14/20 19:00
09/05/20 13:00
06/29/20 19:00
08/29/20 14:00
06/19/20 19:00
08/14/20 19:00
06/29/20 19:00
08/21/20 19:00
09/12/20 14:00
06/12/20 19:00
09/05/20 13:00
09/12/20 14:00
06/05/20 19:45
09/05/20 13:00
06/12/20 19:00
08/07/20 19:00
09/12/20 14:00
09/05/20 13:00
09/12/20 14:00
06/29/20 19:00
08/29/20 14:00
08/21/20 19:00
08/29/20 14:00
09/12/20 14:00
06/05/20 19:45
06/12/20 19:00
06/05/20 19:45
09/05/20 13:00
06/12/20 19:00
08/29/20 14:00
09/05/20 13:00
09/12/20 14:00
06/05/20 19:45
08/14/20 19:00
08/21/20 19:00
08/29/20 14:00

4

S
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+9

+11

+6
+13

+4

+20

E S

+9

+9
+4
+7

B = © 1 T O, B I~ B 6 [ B~ @)}

60

66
52

67

64

66

64
59
62

+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+3

+11
+5
+12
+8
+12
+12
+12
+15
+7
+16
+8

+16
+5
+17
+17
+10
+19
+8
+19
+2
+21
+7

+26
+3
+7
+9
+29
+30
+18
+34
+13
+9

+9 | 64
65 |+10| 65
65 |+10| 65
65 |+10| 65
65 |+10| 65
65 |+10| 65
65 |+10| 65
58

231
60
177
63
122
67 |+12| 67
67 |+12| 67
70 |+15| 70
62
291
63

181
60
127
72 | +17 | 72

129
63
129
57 |+12|122
76 | +21| 76
62

191
58
117
64
139
85 |+30 85
73
199
68 | +36 201
64
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09/12/2014:00 | 3 | 4 | 3

53

54

55

56
57

58

59

Jarmo Jurgen

Dmitry Molodkovets

Madis Soopa

Terje Sangernebo

Rainer Villmann

Ahti Villmann

Marek Nuut

09/12/20 14:00
08/21/20 19:00
09/05/20 13:00
09/12/20 14:00
06/05/20 19:45
06/12/20 19:00
08/07/20 19:00
08/21/20 19:00
06/05/20 19:45
06/05/20 19:45
06/12/20 19:00
06/19/20 19:00
08/07/20 19:00
08/14/20 19:00
08/29/20 14:00
09/05/20 13:00
09/12/20 14:00
06/05/20 19:45
06/12/20 19:00
06/19/20 19:00
06/29/20 19:00
08/07/20 19:00
08/14/20 19:00
08/21/20 19:00
08/29/20 14:00
09/12/20 14:00
08/29/20 14:00

N W w NN WS

W w A NN W W

3

3
3.5
5 4

2
43
44
3.3

2

3
43
5 3
6 3
5 3
43
44
3.3

4
43
5 3
3.3
43
43
404
5 3
417

4

I_IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII----

~ W N

Mikk Adler
Sigritly Villmann
Marko Niitsoo

Marek Nuut

06/05/20 19:45
06/05/20 19:45
06/05/20 19:45
06/05/20 19:45

3

4
3
4
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5/3(3/3/4 4 62 | +36 311

6(3/ 43/ 5(3,4(3/4|5|3/3|3/4|3)] 3 6 +13 | 68 | +37 | 202
415 3/3/4|(3/ 5|4 /3|32 3|3|/4|3)| 4 5 +9 | 64
2453 /4|5 4|44 3|3 ,4|4)3]|4)+12| 67
3/4/3|3|5/4,4|3 /4|3 /3|44 5 7 +17| 72 | +38 203

415 2|3/3(3/4|4 /3|43 |3|3/4/|2 4 5 +6 | 61
243|334/ 3(2 4,37 3|4,2|6 +9/| 64
3/3/3/2/2/4/2|3|3|3|3|3|2,3|3 -3 | 52

41332/ 3(3/2|6 4|3|3|2|2 3|5 +1| 56 | +26 |301
4133|433/ 5(3|3|4|4,3|3|3|4, 3 4 +6 | 61 | +6 | 61
4135434/ 3|32 /|3|3/3/|3|3|2, 2 5 +3 | 58
3/3/4/3/3/4/2|5 3|3 |4/|2/3|2 4 +4 | 59
3/3/2(2/3/5|5 3|3 /4/|4/3|4/2|4)|+6 | 61
3/4/4/3/3/4(3/3|3/4|/3|2 4|3|/4|+9 64

3/4/4(3/3, 4|4 3|(3/4|4,3|2|3|4)|+6 | 61
3/4/3/2/4/3/4|3|3|3|5(|3|4,3|4+6 | 61

3/4/3(3/3 /4|4 4|3 /3|3 /3|24|5)|+7 | 62

3/3/5/3/4/ 43 /3|2 /3|36 4|3 |5|+7 62 | +48 488
413/3/3/2(3/3|4 2 /|3|3/3|23|4, 2 5 +1 | 56
4/3/3|2(3/6(3 3|5 4|3 /4|3|2)|5]|+8/| 63

41332 /4(3/2|2 4|32 3|43 |4)|+3]| 58

413/3|3/3|5 2|26 3|3 /3|3|5|5)|+7 | 62
3/3/4/2/3/3|2 4|33 |3|3/3|4,4/|+1 56

3/3/3/2/3|5 4(3|4(3|3|3|3 /3|5 +4 | 59

3/4/3(3/4, 5|5 3|4 /3|4,5/|3/4/|6 |+16| 71

3/3/5(3/5 6(3 4|3 |3|3/3|52]|5)+12| 67

3/4/ 3/3/3/6 4|36 (3|5|3|5 3|6 +19 74 | +78 628

314/ 3/|4/4/2|4 +8 | 63 | +79 354
6 3/2/4|/3|3 +16 +16 | 71
7 6 4,6 4/ 5 5 5 7 4|4 ,5|3/|44]|5 7 +34 | 89 | +34 | 89
5/4/5 5 5(/3/ 3|6 4|5 6 4|4/4|3) 3 7 +24 | 79 |+24 | 79
5/5 4/4/3|/4 5|5 4|34 ,3|3|/3|5 4 5 +18 | 73 | +18 | 73
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Hole-by-hole statistics

1203 ]4 |5 167 8 [0 [10 11 12 113 |14 [15 [16 [17 |18 [Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 55

Avg
Difficulty
Hole in one
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

3
2

95

4136|3335

18

1

13

21

9

46

12 |14 | 1 | 15|17 | 5 4 |11 | 10

26 | 13 | 88 | 16 | 8 |119| 68 | 39 | 27

126 /103|141 170|149 |135|179|124| 99 | 56 | 148|159 |179
66 | 114|107 | 63

Double Bogey 2 | 17

Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

2

62
18
8

28
7
2

19
6
2

93 | 98 | 28 | 105|101 100| 59 | 76 | 75
25 48 | 9 45 71 20 21 | 22 23
10 11 1 10 21 7 8 10 2
3 1 1 6 6 4 2
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3

72

160 | 144 | 107 | 126

49
19
1
5

6

75

58
20
6
3

7
1
90

78
26
4

371293841 |32|32|34|33|31|32|32]|32

8

70

90
17

4.8 | 62.4
16 | 7.4
1 0%

31 | 905 | 16%
118 | 2423 | 44%
84 | 1444  26%
48 | 540 |10%
14 | 141 | 3%
11 54 | 1%
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